

SECTION XV

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22377/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2012 in DBCWP No.6591/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

Respondent (s)

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010303632012/truecopy/order-2.pdf>